

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION  
SYLVAN DRIVE AND FORT ROAD P16129**

**16054**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**07-Jul-16**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Rieth-Riley</b>		<b>Michigan Paving</b>		<b>Kalin</b>					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	lsum	Mobilization, Max	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00				
20	ton	Approach, CI II	\$34.00	\$680.00	\$42.90	\$858.00	\$25.00	\$500.00				
120	ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$38.50	\$4,620.00	\$44.21	\$5,305.20	\$25.00	\$3,000.00				
230	cyd	Excavation, Earth	\$16.50	\$3,795.00	\$20.00	\$4,600.00	\$19.00	\$4,370.00				
400	syd	Pavt, for butt joints, rem	\$8.25	\$3,300.00	\$11.98	\$4,792.00	\$9.00	\$3,600.00				
125	syd	Pavt, rem	\$17.00	\$2,125.00	\$18.00	\$2,250.00	\$10.00	\$1,250.00				
600	ton	HMA, 36A	\$56.00	\$33,600.00	\$75.78	\$45,468.00	\$87.00	\$52,200.00				
70	ton	HMA Approach	\$76.50	\$5,355.00	\$100.10	\$7,007.00	\$110.00	\$7,700.00				
6	ea	Dr struc cover, adj, case 1	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$385.00	\$2,310.00				
1660	syd	Slope restoration, type A	\$1.00	\$1,660.00	\$5.00	\$8,300.00	\$3.25	\$5,395.00				
1	lsum	Traffic Regulator Control	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,059.20	\$2,059.20	\$500.00	\$500.00				
1	lsum	Minor traf devices	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00				
64	sft	Sign, Type B, temp, prismatic, furn	\$1.00	\$64.00	\$2.00	\$128.00	\$15.00	\$960.00				
64	sft	Sign, Type B, temp, prismatic, oper	\$1.00	\$64.00	\$1.00	\$64.00	\$0.01	\$0.64				
1	lsum	Pavt, cleaning	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,960.00	\$1,960.00	\$500.00	\$500.00				
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>			<b>\$77,613.00</b>		<b>\$89,691.40</b>		<b>\$94,285.64</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	